


Locations Services

• Cambodia

• China

• Hong Kong

• Indonesia

• Japan

• Korea

• Macau

• Malaysia

• Myanmar

• Philippines

• Singapore

• Taiwan

• Thailand

• Vietnam

• Moving Services

• Relocation Services

• Destination Services

    • Orientation

    • School Search

    • Home Finding

    • Settling-in

    • Tenancy Management

• Move Management

• Training Programs

• Departure Services

• Records Storage

• Visa & Immigration



CORPORATE OFFICES CAMBODIA
    

MOVING SERVICES 

6 Lok Yang Way
Singapore 628625
Tel:  +65 6261 4066
Fax: +65 6261 4852

Gordon Bell, GMS
Chairman
gordon.bell@asiantigers-singapore.com

Eileen Loh
Regional Administrator
eileen.loh@asiantigers-mobility.com

Phnom Penh

Beton Street, Mol Village
Sangkat Dongor
Khan Dongkor
Phnom Penh
Cambodia
Tel:  +855-23 212 070
Fax: +855-23 212 045

Moving Services:
Paul Glew
Country Manager
paul.glew@asiantigers-cambodia.com 

Relocation Services:
cambodia@asiantigers-mobility.com 

RELOCATION SERVICES 

17/F
3 Lockhart Road
Wan Chai
Hong Kong
enquiry@asiantigers-mobility.com
initiations@asiantigers-mobility.com

Kay Kutt, GPHR, SGMS-T & SCRP
Managing Director, Asia
kay.kutt@asiantigers-mobility.com
Mobile: +852 6385 5768

CHINA
    China Corporate

Jason Will, GMS LiM
Country Manager - China
jason.will@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1381 7004591

Moving Services:
Rates: rates@asiantigers-china.com 
Initiations: sales@asiantigers-china.com 

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 



CHINA - Guangzhou
Including Shenzhen, Zhuhai, Xiamen, Sanya 
and Changsha

Room 1707, New Poly Tower
No. 2 Zhong Shan Liu Lu
Guangzhou 510180
China
Tel:  +86 20 8666 2655, 8326 6751/2
Fax: +86 20 8667 8944

Moving Services:
Sarah Lee
Manager
sarah.lee@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1392 2713729

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 

CHINA - Chengdu
Including whole Sichuan province

Room 502, Jiayi Building
No. 22, Southern Section 1
First Ring Road South, Wuhou District
Chengdu, Sichuan 610041
China
Tel:  +86 28 8521 5526
Fax: +86 28 8521 6545

Moving Services:
Cynthia Gao
Move Coordinator Manager, China
cynthia.gao@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1861 1230672

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com

Including Zhengzhou, Shijiazhuang, Tangshan, 
Xinjiang and Langfang

19 Shunchi Road
Beijing Airport Logistics Zone
Shunyi District
Beijing 101300
China
Tel:  +86 10 6415 1188
Fax: +86 10 6417 9579

Moving Services:
Wilson Fan, GMS
Manager
wilson.fan@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1381 0828915

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com

CHINA - Beijing

Including Suzhou, Hangzhou and Wuxi

8F, Asionics Technology Building 6
Lane 1279, Zhong Shan West Road
Shanghai 200051
China
Tel:  +86 21 3209 5561
Fax: +86 21 3209 5560 

Moving Services:
Jason Will, GMS LiM
Country Manager - China
jason.will@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1381 7004591

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 

CHINA - Shanghai



CHINA - Shenyang
    Including Jinzhou, Harbin, Changchun, Jilin, 

Changbaishan, Fushun, Liaoyang and Huludao

6H, N.H.M International Plaza
No. 51 Beizhan Road
Shenyang, Liaoning 110013
China
Tel:  +86 24 2256 6822
Fax: +86 24 2256 6823

Moving Services:
Cynthia Gao
Move Coordinator Manager, China
cynthia.gao@asiantigers-china.com
Mobile: +86 1861 1230672

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com

CHINA - Tianjin
    

Room 2705
The Exchange Tower II
189 Nanjing Road
Tianjin 300051
China
Tel:  +86 22 2433 3378, 2433 3376
Fax: +86 22 2433 3376 ext 109

Moving Services:
Betty Xu, GMS
Manager
betty.xu@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1311 0029112

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com

 

Including Bayuquan, Yingkou and Dandong

Room 201, Unit 2, Ocean Prospect
No. 38, Xincheng Street, Shahekou District
Dalian 116021
China
Tel:  +86 411 8431 2946
Fax: +86 411 8431 2945

Moving Services:
Peter Zhu
Manager
peter.zhu@asiantigers-china.com
Mobile: +86 1391 1035090

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com

CHINA - Dalian

Including Huangdao, Yantai, Jinan, Jining, 
Dongcun and Zibo

Room 1506, Huajia Building
No. 52 Shandong Road, Shinan District
Qingdao 266071
China
Tel:  +86 532 8582 9770
Fax: +86 532 8582 2783

Moving Services:
Cynthia Gao
Move Coordinator Manager, China
cynthia.gao@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1861 1230672

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 

CHINA - Qingdao



HONG KONG

17/F
3 Lockhart Road
Wan Chai
Hong Kong
Tel:  +852 2528 1384
Fax: +852 2529 7443

Rob Chipman, GMS
CEO
rob.chipman@asiantigers-hongkong.com 

Moving Services:
YB Ng, GMS
Senior Vice President, Sales & Marketing
yb.ng@asiantigers-hongkong.com 

Relocation Services:
hongkong@asiantigers-mobility.com

Including Xiangyang, Jinzhou and Xianning

Room 4604, Wuhan Plaza Building
No. 358 Jiefang Road, Jianghan District
Wuhan 430022
China
Tel:  +86 27 5950 1078
Fax: +86 27 5950 1079
 
Moving Services:
Cynthia Gao
Move Coordinator Manager, China
cynthia.gao@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1861 1230672

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 

CHINA - Wuhan

Including Baoji and Taiyuan

Room 705, Xi’an International Trade Centre
No. 196 Xiaozhai East Road
Xi’an, Shanxi 710061
China
Tel/Fax: +86 29 8538 1523

Moving Services:
Cynthia Gao
Move Coordinator Manager, China
cynthia.gao@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 1861 1230672

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 
 

CHINA - Xi’an

Room 208, 2 Floor, Block B
Metropark Business Building
No. 319 East Zhongshan Road
Xuanwu District, Nanjing, 210008 
China
Tel: +86 25 8538 0373
Fax: +86 25 8538 0372
 
Moving Services:
Jessica Li 
Move Coordinator Supervisor, Shanghai 
Jessica.li@asiantigers-china.com 
Mobile: +86 177 2127 7675 

Relocation Services:
china@asiantigers-mobility.com 

CHINA - Nanjing 



INDONESIA - Batam
    Jl. Engku Putri, Kawasan Industri Tunas

Bizpark, Ruko B-9
Batam Center 29464 
Sumatera
Indonesia
Tel/Fax: +62 778 480 2077 

Moving Services:
Ghandaru Nugara
Branch Coordinator
ghandaru.nugara@asiantigers-indonesia.com 

Relocation Services:
indonesia@asiantigers-mobility.com
 

INDONESIA - Surabaya

Kawasan Gudang Tanrise Southgate No. A11
Jl. Nangka Sruni Terusan A. Yani, Gedangan
Sidoarjo 61254
Jawa Timur
Indonesia
Tel/Fax: +62 31 891 8798

Moving Services:
Wina Karliana
Branch Manager
wina.karliana@asiantigers-indonesia.com 

Relocation Services:
indonesia@asiantigers-mobility.com

Including Balikpapan, Bandung, Pekanbaru

Kawasan Industri Gudang Taman Tekno
Blok F2 No. 1 Sektor XI, Bumi Serpong Damai
Tangerang 15314
Indonesia
Tel:  +62 21 756 1999
Fax: +62 21 756 2124

Bill Lloyd, GMS
Managing Director
bill.lloyd@asiantigers-indonesia.com 

Uti Sinaga
Mobility Manager
uti.sinaga@asiantigers-mobility.com

Moving Services:
Akhmad Mawardi
Operations Manager
akhmad.mawardi@asiantigers-indonesia.com 

Relocation Services:
PT Asian Tigers Mobility Asia Indonesia
Haery 1 Building
Ground Floor, Unit s 001
Jl. Kemang Selatan Raya No. 151
Jakarta Selatan, 12560
Indonesia

Enquiry: indonesia@asiantigers-mobility.com

INDONESIA - Jakarta

MACAU
7F, Central Commercial Centre
60/64 AV. INF. D. Henrique
PO Box 859
Macau
Tel:   +852 2528 1384
Fax:  +852 2529 7443

Moving Services:
Raymond Chu
Vice President, Operations
raymond.chu@asiantigers-hongkong.com 

Relocation Services:
macau@asiantigers-mobility.com



MALAYSIA – Kuala Lumpur

Lot 6, Jalan Ragum 15/17
Seksyen 15
40000 Shah Alam
Selangor Darul Ehsan
Malaysia
Tel:  +60 3 5565 2200
Fax: +60 3 5513 3788
Toll Free: 1800 885 662
 
Moving Services:
Peter Karlsson, GMS
Country Manager
peter.karlsson@asiantigers-malaysia.com 

Relocation Services:
malaysia@asiantigers-mobility.com

MALAYSIA - Penang

Unit 1-05 & 1-06, Choo Plaza
41, Lorong Abu Siti
Georgetown 10400
Penang
Malaysia
Tel:  +60 4 226 3292
Fax: +60 4 226 0476

Moving Services:
Lynda Davies
Branch Manager
lynda.davies@asiantigers-malaysia.com 

Relocation Services:
malaysia@asiantigers-mobility.com

Nishi-Shinbashi JK Bldg. 3F
3-15-12 Nishi-Shinbashi, Minato-ku
Tokyo 105-0003
Japan
Tel:  +81 3 6402 2371
Fax: +81 3 6402 2305

Nick Masee, GMS
Managing Director
nick.masee@asiantigers-japan.com

Moving Services:
Andrew Olea, GMS
Deputy Managing Director
andrew.olea@asiantigers-japan.com

Relocation Services:
japan@asiantigers-mobility.com

JAPAN - Tokyo

#901, Hoseo Univ. Venture Tower
70, Gasan Digital 1-ro, Geumcheon-gu
Seoul 08590
South Korea
Tel:  +82 2 3489 2500
Fax: +82 2 598 3925

Joseph Song, GMS
CEO
joseph.song@asiantigers-korea.com

Gus Sunwoo, GMS
COO & Country Manager
gus.sunwoo@asiantigers-korea.com

Moving Services:
Saenah Song, GMS
Director - International Operations
saenah.song@asiantigers-korea.com

Relocation Services:
korea@asiantigers-mobility.com 

KOREA - Seoul



PHILIPPINES - Cebu
Landmark Plaza
M. Logarta Avenue
Subangdaku, Mandaue City
6014 Cebu
Philippines
Tel:  +63 32 343 8601
Fax: +63 32 343 8558

Moving Services:
Mel Santos
Outbound Supervisor
mel.santos@asiantigers-philippines.com
  
Joel Martil
Inbound Coordinator
joel.martil@asiantigers-philippines.com 
 
Relocation Services:
philippines@asiantigers-mobility.com 

PHILIPPINES – Davao

Door A-6, J. King Warehouse
Ma-a, Davao City
Philippines
Tel: +63 82 244 1761

Moving Services:
Mel Santos
Outbound Supervisor
mel.santos@asiantigers-philippines.com
  
Ariel delos Reyes
Davao Sales/Admin Support
ariel.delos.reyes@asiantigers-philippines.com 

Relocation Services:
philippines@asiantigers-mobility.com

Room 504, M.M.G. Tower
#44/56, Kannar Road
41st - 42nd Street
Botataung Township
Yangon
Myanmar
Tel:  +951 250 290
Fax: +951 252 313

Moving Services:
Ruud J.M. von Martels
Country Manager
ruud.vmartels@asiantigers-myanmar.com

Relocation Services:
myanmar@asiantigers-mobility.com

MYANMAR - Yangon (Burma)

N4 JY & Sons Compound
Veterans Center
Taguig, Manila 1631
Philippines
Tel:  +63 2 837 0932
Fax: +63 2 838 4835

Moving Services:
Virginia G. Lane
Vice President / Treasurer
virginia.lane@asiantigers-philippines.com 

Colin Cousins
Director - Business Operations
colin.cousins@asiantigers-philippines.com 
 
Reynalyn Q. Habaña
Rate Analyst / Agent Surveyor
reynalyn.habana@asiantigers-philippines.com 

Relocation Services:
philippines@asiantigers-mobility.com 

PHILIPPINES - Manila



THAILAND - Bangkok

3388/74-77 Sirinrat Building
21st Floor, Rama IV Road
Klongton, Klongtoey
Bangkok 10110
Thailand
Tel:  +66 2 687 7888
Fax: +66 2 687 7999

Keith Meader
President and Chief Operating Officer
keith.meader@asiantigers-thailand.com 

Paul Ware
General Manager
paul.ware@asiantigers-thailand.com

Moving Services:
Pratumma Chaika
International Relocation Import Manager
pratumma.c@asiantigers-thailand.com 

Noppawan Cheammarerng
International Relocation Export Manager
noppawan.c@asiantigers-thailand.com 

Relocation Services:
thailand@asiantigers-mobility.com

6 Lok Yang Way
Singapore 628625
Tel:  +65 6261 8116
Fax: +65 6264 4354

John Lim, GMS
Group General Manager
john.lim@asiantigers-singapore.com

Moving Services:
Robbie Heng, GMS
Senior General Manager
robbie.heng@asiantigers-singapore.com 

Patrick Goh, GMS
General Manager
patrick.goh@asiantigers-singapore.com 

Kelvin Yap, GMS
Deputy General Manager
kelvin.yap@asiantigers-singapore.com 

Relocation Services:
singapore@asiantigers-mobility.com

SINGAPORE

3F No. 170 Sec. 2
Chung Shan N Road
Taipei
Taiwan
Tel:  +886 2 2592 3899
Fax: +886 2 2592 3155

Moving Services:
Zeny Huang
Country Manager
zeny.huang@asiantigers-taiwan.com

Relocation Services:
taiwan@asiantigers-mobility.com 

TAIWAN - Taipei



78 Xuan Dieu Street
Tay Ho District
Hanoi
Vietnam
Tel:  +84 2 437 685 882
Fax: +84 2 437 685 884

Matt King
Country Manager
matt.king@asiantigers-vietnam.com

Moving Services:
Eddy Azoulay
Branch Manager
eddy.azoulay@asiantigers-vietnam.com

Relocation Services:
vietnam@asiantigers-mobility.com

VIETNAM - Hanoi

109 Xuan Thuy Street
Thao Dien Ward, District 2
Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam
Tel:  +84 28 3826 7799
Fax: +84 28 3636 5721

Matt King
Country Manager
matt.king@asiantigers-vietnam.com

Moving Services:
Phuong Lien
Deputy Manager
phuong.lien@asiantigers-vietnam.com 

Relocation Services:
vietnam@asiantigers-mobility.com 

VIETNAM - Ho Chi Minh City

asiantigersgroup

asiantigersmobility

Asian Tigers Mobility

Asian Tigers Mobility



“Relocating families to their new location with the 
least amount of stress or interruption is our prima-
ry goal. All of us devote our full energy and atten-
tion to this cause. For me, this makes the job so 
worthwhile knowing our team has done their job.” 

Gordon Bell 
Chairman

Asian Tigers Group

“Our team makes the difference one transferee at 
a time and we are proud to be able to deliver our 
high-touch, tailored programs each and every time 
a transferee relocates.”

Kay Kutt
Managing Director

Relocation Services Asia 

Vision
To be the most admired 

international moving and relocation company

Mission
To devote our full energy and attention to 

helping families relocate

Core Values
Honesty, integrity, respect and professionalism
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